
Grand Junction Class of 2020 
 

Mikayla Rose Acton 
Kelphani D’Quan Adams 
Liane India Agapito 
Carolyn Rose Aldrich  
Maria Victoria Ambriz 
Evan Michael Ancell 
Ariel Eduardo Archuleta 
Valdez 
Kole Anthony Dean 
Arellano 
Landon Alan Arnold 
Christopher Landon 
Balding 
Andre Michael Bambino 
Aylah Jane Barber 
Amara Irene Barfoot 
David Thomas Baron 
Parker Joseph Daniel 
Beauregard 
Monica Becerra 
Andrew Timothy Bennett 
Brenna Anne Bennett 
Jessica Jocelyne Bernal 
Lima 
Newell Paul Berry 
Gage Julian Bogart 
Anthony Arizona 
MacMillan Booth 
Parker McKenna Borszich 
Makaylah Rachawn 
Brandley 
Maelyn Cynthia Brickey 
Julianna Jade Brinton 
Erica Deeann Broderson 
Beckett Ethan Brown 
Jeason Lee Brown 
Mia Christine Brygger 
Faith Alyssa Buckley 
Logan Ann Marie Bunnell 
Nicholas Palmer Burke 

Lauryn Burton 
Julianna Isabel Campos 
Cylas Kaden Card 
Anthony Henry Cardiel Jr. 
Bryce Michael Carlson 
Raleigh Edward Carlton 
Isabel Castaneda 
Kennedy Taylor Cavanee 
Shea Miles Cejka 
Savannah Rose Chavez 
Sydney Lee Chitwood 
Haley Anna Christianson 
Amber Jewell Church 
Makayla Ann Clark 
Marissa Lenae Clay 
Jayden Marie Clymer 
Sophia Elizabeth Cohen 
Julia Leigh Coleman 
Zacary James Coleman 
Dawson Wayne Collins 
Kerrigan McKayla Cooney 
Lane Nathaniel Coop 
Carissa Hope Crawford 
Kaleb Dean Crone 
Emma Buckley Cross 
Macy Savannah Cross 
Devin Cade Crow 
Maribel Cuellar 
Jose Alejandro Cuen 
Tien Anh Dang 
Allyson Hallie Dann 
Destiny Delight Davis 
Jaden Blake Davis 
Dylan Joseph Davis 
Maximillian Parker 
DeGeorge 
Jasmine Elizabeth Degler 
Luis Enrique DeLaTorre 
Daniel Oskar Deuel 
Jessica Lin Dollar 

Shayle Maren Donnelly 
Anthony John Dougherty 
Jordan Marie Dyke 
Avery Nicole Edkin 
Raelynn Ilene Ehlers 
Kyleigh Althea Emmons 
Paul Matthew English 
Maraya Marie Espinoza 
Dolan Michael Fagan 
Kaitlyn Fairbanks 
Rachel Elise Fero 
Sidney Joanne Ficklin 
Ryan Rollo Fiedler 
Gaege Justice Fink 
John Riley Fish 
Reese Bradley Fledderjohn 
Ahmed Ignacio Flores 
Asia Solei Flores 
Nicolas Dylan Flores 
Xavier Lynn Flores 
Rachel Nicole Flory 
Lucinda Jane Foley 
Faith Justina Foster 
Nathan Michael Frahm 
Gavin Stewart Fries 
Riley Michael James Fuller 
Alexander George Gallegos 
Nicholas Robert Garcia 
Gina Diane Giannangelo 
McKenna Nicole Giger 
Aizik Alonzo Gomez 
Oriana Guadalupe 
Gonzales Aranguibel 
Lizzette Gonzalez 
Emily Elizabeth Gonzalez 
Vargas 
Junious William Gooden 
Elizabeth Jane Gorsuch 
Michael Anthony Gresham 
II 



Jacob Dean Griffin 
Danielle Rene Grigware 
Joseph Daniel Gruss 
Erica Rose Guddat 
Davidlee Roth Guerrero II 
Naomi Eliza Guevara 
Jose Alfredo Gutierrez 
Murrieta 
Martin Sebastian Guzman 
Campoy 
Christian Coe Hafey 
Dylan James Hagan 
Evan Forrest Halton 
Madelyn Grace Hand 
Jared Christopher Hanks 
Graycen Lorraine Hanson 
Cameron Talbot Harlow 
Jayden Corey Harmon 
Colton Christopher Harvey 
Brody Edward Hathorne 
Mia Rishae Hawks 
Katherine Helena Hayde 
Christopher Jacob Hayes 
Kyla Anne Heley 
Harlee Louise Hennerman 
Enrique Daniel Hernandez 
Evelyn Herrera 
Marisa Herrera Fuentes 
Luis Alfonso Herrera Ruiz 
Austin Michael Hille 
Hunter Patrick Hockins 
Hunter Derek Huie 
Kya Ali Hutton 
Miguel Javier Iglesias 
Matthew Edmund 
Jacobson 
Gabriella Janine James 
Austin Brian Johnson 
Caleb Uther Jones 
Jillian Elaine Jones 
Trinidy Joann Jordan 
Elise Rae Junge 
Jonah Durkin Kelly 
Morgan Emily Kelly 

Joshua Michael Kenney 
Delaney Rae Kidd 
Joy Lynn Kiggins 
Cheyenne Marie 
Kirkpatrick 
Travis Easton Kochevar 
Lucas Kowalczuk 
Sarah Holly Kralovec 
Eden Michelle Kunkel 
Kobey Robert LaDuke 
Jacob Lane Russell 
Lampton 
Micah Jae Lancaster 
Aria Joleen Lane 
Isabella Marie Lane 
Matthew Jose Lane 
Angel Brandon Lariz 
Cordell James Larsen 
Dakota Don Larsen 
Skylen Elizabeth Latham 
Sicely Xavria Diane Lee 
Jordan Diamonte Lemons 
Noah Vijay Lohar 
Caid Camryn Lopez 
Eric Daniel Lopez 
Zachery Michael Lovato 
Carson J Loveridge 
Cristian Lugo 
Logan Padraig MacLeod 
Ron Mai Dao 
Christina Michaelee 
Marcial 
Andrew Joseph Mariz 
Nora Dawn Marple 
Ethan Spencer Marsh 
Alejandro Ruben Martinez 
Areli Lizeth Martinez 
Isabell Amelia Martinez 
Madison Ann Martinez 
Pablo Israel Martinez 
Patrick William Martinez 
Ronalee Ann Massey 
Kyrsten Rylee McBrayer 
Kaily Ellen McDonald 

Wyatt Ray McDonald 
Tristyn Daniel Joseph 
McDowell 
Michael Joseph McKee 
Isabella Christine Meade-
Hadar 
Raquel Alicia Medina 
Amak Diallo Michel-Fuller 
Jacob Nathaniel Miller 
Ialiyah Ann Mondragon 
Isabel Collier Moore 
Mikayla Rose Moore 
Ivette Morales Landeros 
Logen Anthony James 
Moratto 
Elijah Karl Muller 
Livier Munoz 
Jack Edward Norfolk 
Emily Beth Norwood 
Arianna Sherray Nunez 
Trenton James Oberding 
Isabelle Candida O’Keeffe 
Pedro Pablo Ortiz 
Yesenia Esperanza Ortiz 
Jenifer Jannet Ortiz 
Chavira 
Xiomara Ortiz Lopez 
Abigail Christina Layne 
Osborn 
Ethan Cole Pacheco 
Kelsey Ann Page 
Nya Vaune Paisley 
Diana Angelina Palma 
Gutierrez 
Dylan James Lloyd Paraday 
Nicholas Matthew Parker 
Amy Joyce Peggy Parkes 
Jakob Chase Patrick 
Ashonti Cielo Pena-
Maldonado 
Joshua Elijah Perdue 
Myles Arthur Peterson 
Lam Huynh Nha Pham 
Kyndra Grace Picard 



Simon Marc Pitcher 
Steven Andrew Pond 
Carson O A Pope 
Caden Ainsle Pottberg 
Kyle Scott Powell 
Kenneth Steven Prill 
Kaiyo Lee Pruitt 
Isela Angela Ramirez 
Kyle Jacob Redlinger 
Dylan Nicol Reeves 
David Reyes 
Liam Michael Richardson 
Dylan Thomas Richmond 
Kaia Francesca Rinaldi 
Dylan Michael Roahrig 
Paige Elizabeth Roberts 
Lucas Aaron Robison 
Elijah Henry Robles 
Jacob Matthew Rodgers 
Jacob Andrew Rodriguez 
April Evangeline Romero 
Taryn Laine Rowland 
Randal David Roy 
Brian Anthony John 
Rubino 
Jacob Anthony Samuels 
Isabela Sanchez 
Alejandro Abraham 
Sandoval 
Nathan Adam Sanford 
Joseph Michael Santa 
Maria Jr. 
Arayaleigh Dawn Sartain 
David Vintor Satterfield 
Kaelyn Violet Satterfield 
Jasper Austin Wade 
Sawyer 
Lindsey Ann Schelhaas 
Ethan Michael Schmidt 
Sierra Shea Schneiter 
Collin Kacee Schroder 
Raina Michelle Scott 
Steven William Scutt 
Summer Faith Seacrest 

Mario Kerry Xavier Serra 
Ava Caroline Severs 
Julian Heather Shaball 
Callie Jo Shea 
Joseph Roccantonio Shero 
Zach John Paul Shettler 
Tyln Austin Shock 
Corynn Brooke Simon 
Annika Lee Sisac 
Sage Marie Skinner 
Andrew Jordan Smith 
Charlotte Micael Smith 
Delani Grace Smith 
Dillon Josiah Smith 
Ember Lynn Smith 
Noah Jubei Snodgrass 
Brayleigh Lynn Snyder 
Theany Boun Soum 
Kuinby Marie Spears 
Makayla Joy Spencer 
Parker Calvin Stacy 
Patrick Allan Stadelman 
Ian Kelley Stewart  
Jaden Paul Stewart 
Riley Jonathan Stewart 
Crimsyn Rein Strong 
Katelyn Elizabeth Sweet 
Katie Renee Tafoya 
Kyra Elizabeth TerLouw 
Noah Joslyn TerLouw 
Charles Patrick Thompson 
II 
Tanner Ashton Timbreza 
Mason Samuel Toft 
Kyla Ann Tow 
Chau Quynh Thao Tran 
Khue Kim Tran 
Trystin Thomas Conrad 
Trout 
Preston Scott Turner 
Parker Anders Tusberg 
Marisol Gloria Vendegna 
Shiloh Paloma Verna 
Thy Quynh Vuong 

Ivan Robert Wade 
Brandon Lee Walsh 
Kaylee Michelle Walsh 
John Ezra Wampler 
Ayriana Denise Ward 
Molly Elizabeth Ward 
Sidney Ann Ward 
Terrann Laurel Warinner 
Zoe Elizabeth Warner 
Charles Thomas Weaver 
Dawson Michael Weihl 
Jordyn Shay Weis 
Devon Orion Whipple 
Drew Jacob Whittum 
Aaron Michael Williams 
Zoe Marie Williamson 
Miles Sawyer Willis 
Naomey Shi’Ann Willit 
Morgan Elizabeth Withers 
Klowie Lyn Renae Witt 
Damion Xavier Wood 
Jacob Matthew Wood 
Camron Michael Wright 
Vivian Marie Wyckoff 
Travis Allen Zimmerman 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Graduate Honors 
 
Valedictorian: Noah TerLouw 
 
4.0+ GPA 
Mikayla Rose Acton 
Evan Michael Ancell 
Christopher Landon Balding 
Andrew Timothy Bennett 
Anthony Arizona MacMillan Booth 
Mia Christine Brygger 
Nicholas Palmer Burke 
Lauryn Burton 
Julianna Isabel Campos 
Amber Jewell Church 
Carissa Hope Crawford 
Kaleb Dean Crone 
Allyson Hallie Dann 
Maximillian Parker DeGeorge 
Paul Matthew English 
Gina Diane Giannangelo 
 

 
Elizabeth Jane Gorsuch 
Jacob Dean Griffin 
Erica Rose Guddat 
Davidlee Roth Guerrero II 
Graycen Lorraine Hanson 
Elise Rae Junge 
Kobey Robert LaDuke 
Christina Michaelee Marcial 
Madison Ann Martinez 
Xiomara Ortiz Lopez 
Kelsey Ann Page 
Isabela Sanchez 
Annika Lee Sisac 
Sage Marie Skinner 
Noah Jubei Snodgrass 
Parker Calvin Stacy 
Kyra Elizabeth TerLouw 
Noah Joslyn TerLouw 
Miles Sawyer Willis 
Vivian Marie Wyckoff 

 
3.75-3.99 GPA 
Andre Michael Bambino 
Amara Irene Barfoot 
Erica Deeann Broderson 
Faith Alyssa Buckley 
Sydney Lee Chitwood 
Makayla Ann Clark 
Daniel Oskar Deuel 
Kyleigh Althea Emmons 
Kaitlyn Fairbanks 
Gaege Justice Fink 
Reese Bradley Fledderjohn 
Nicolas Dylan Flores 
Nathan Michael Frahm 
Christian Coe Hafey 
Madelyn Grace Hand 
Jared Christopher Hanks 
Colton Christopher Harvey 
Katherine Helena Hayde 
Christopher Jacob Hayes 

Kyla Anne Heley 
Harlee Louise Hennerman 
Hunter Patrick Hockins 
Delaney Rae Kidd 
Ron Mai Dao 
Raquel Alicia Medina 
Ialiyah Ann Mondragon 
Diana Angelina Palma Gutierrez 
Lam Huynh Nha Pham 
Kyndra Grace Picard 
Steven Andrew Pond 
Carson O A Pope 
Taryn Laine Rowland 
Joseph Michael Santa Maria Jr. 
Ethan Michael Schmidt 
Callie Jo Shea 
Zach John Paul Shettler 
Corynn Brooke Simon 
Delani Grace Smith 
Katelyn Elizabeth Sweet 
John Ezra Wampler 



Aaron Michael Williams 
Zoe Marie Williamson 
Morgan Elizabeth Withers 
 
3.5-3.74 GPA 
David Thomas Baron 
Beckett Ethan Brown 
Jeason Lee Brown 
Logan Ann Marie Bunnell 
Raleigh Edward Carlton 
Isabel Castaneda 
Luis Enrique DeLaTorre 
Jessica Lin Dollar 
Rachel Elise Fero 
Ryan Rollo Fiedler 
Rachel Nicole Flory 
Lizzette Gonzalez 
Danielle Rene Grigware 
Naomi Eliza Guevara 
Enrique Daniel Hernandez 
Miguel Javier Iglesias 
Matthew Edmund Jacobson 
Trinidy Joann Jordan 
Sarah Holly Kralovec 
Noah Vijay Lohar 
Isabell Amelia Martinez 
Isabel Collier Moore 
Abigail Christina Layne Osborn 
Amy Joyce Peggy Parkes 
Simon Marc Pitcher 
Dylan Michael Roahrig 
Kaelyn Violet Satterfield 
Summer Faith Seacrest 
Ava Caroline Severs 
Andrew Jordan Smith 
Kuinby Marie Spears 
Patrick Allan Stadelman 
Chau Quynh Thao Tran 
Parker Anders Tusberg 
Marisol Gloria Vendegna 
Shiloh Paloma Verna 
Brandon Lee Walsh 
Terrann Laurel Warinner 
Klowie Lyn Renae Witt 

National Honor Society 
Christopher Landon Balding 
Andre Michael Bambino 
Erica Deeann Broderson 
Mia Christine Brygger 
Faith Alyssa Buckley 
Logan Ann Marie Bunnell 
Nicholas Palmer Burke 
Julianna Isabel Campos 
Raleigh Edward Carlton 
Carissa Hope Crawford 
Kaleb Dean Crone 
Allyson Hallie Dann 
Maximillian Parker DeGeorge 
Paul Matthew English 
Gaege Justice Fink 
Gina Diane Gallegos 
Lizzette Gonzalez 
Elizabeth Jane Gorsuch 
Jacob Dean Griffin 
Erica Rose Guddat 
Madelyn Grace Hand 
Jared Christopher Hanks 
Colton Christopher Harvey 
Katherine Helena Hayde 
Christopher Jacob Hayes 
Kyla Anne Heley 
Miguel Javier Iglesias 
Elise Rae Junge 
Delaney Rae Kidd 
Madison Ann Martinez 
Ialiyah Ann Mondragon 
Elijah Karl Muller 
Xiomara Ortiz Lopez 
Kelsey Ann Page 
Lam Huynh Nha Pham 
Carson O A Pope 
Dyaln Michael Roahrig 
Taryn Laine Rowland 
Isabela Sanchez 
Kaelyn Violet Satterfield 
Summer Faith Seacrest 
Callie Jo Shea 
Zach John Paul Shettler 



Annika Lee Sisac 
Sage Marie Skinner 
Noah Jubei Snodgrass 
Patrick Allan Stadelman 
Kyra Elizabeth TerLouw 
Zoe Marie Williamson 
Morgan Elizabeth Withers 
 
Spanish Honor Society 
Julianna Isabel Campos 
Graycen Lorraine Hanson 
Annika Lee Sisac 
Sage Marie Skinner 
 
100+ Hours Service Learning 
Kaleb Dean Crone 

Junious William Gooden 
Amy Joyce Peggy Parkes 
Lam Huynh Nha Pham 
Zach John Paul Shettler 
Annika Lee Sisac 
Noah Jubei Snodgrass 
Kyra Elizabeth TerLouw 
 
Seal of Biliteracy 
Isabel Castaneda 
Luis Enrique DeLaTorre 
Katherine Helena Hayde 
Enrique Daniel Hernandez 
Angel Branden Lariz 
Diana Angelina Palma Gutierrez

 
 


